o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
CPV Status
Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EtYQnOAN
personal loan

Md Sohail

bangarua , Mahadeopur+katihar+Bihar+854116

8797607820
Bihar 854117
No

Negative

No
Residential
25.4392502
87.7394131
41325
2025-07-29

14:13:53

2025-07-28
20:05:09



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

CPQQ+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalg
29-07-2025'02:11:38 PM

25.4392505,87.739412
Pincode : 854117

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

CPQQ+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalg
29-07-2025'02:11:45 PM

25.439255 87.739399

Pincode : 854117




20 residence_photo_with_agent

%9+PRM MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalg
2025'02:11:56 PM’

25 4390052,87.7398643
Pincode : 854117

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

%9 LS ra|I| Lal anj Teghra I\Enbglrish
3095 051335 B

25 4392218 87 7394431

Pincode : 8541

22 residence_photo_outside

68 %9"’5&\& MA}E' Bgﬁ& Mahadeopur Lalg
Pilicodas goAi 1y 0397




23 Photo with Agent

CcP 9+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalg:
29-07-202502:12:55 PM
25.4392527,87.7393924

Pincode : 854117

24 Photo of ID Proof

C 9+ M, ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalg
129-07-2025 02:13:03 PM
25.4392551,87.7393966

Pincode : 854117

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



