

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EtYQn0AN
2	Product	personal loan
3	Customer Name	Md Sohail
4	Address	bangarua , Mahadeopur+katihar+Bihar+854116
5	Contact Number	8797607820
6	Pincode	Bihar 854117
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Negative Area Tag	No
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	25.4392502
12	Longitude	87.7394131
13	Case Id	41325
14	Date Of Report	2025-07-29
15	Time Of Report	14:13:53

16	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
17	Time of Allocation	20:05:09

18 residence_photo_with_name_plate



19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



CPQQ+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalga
29-07-2025 02:11:56 PM
25.4390052,87.7398643
Pincode : 854117

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



CPQQ+POH, Sakraili, Lalganj Teghra English
29-07-2025 02:12:35 PM
25.4392218,87.7394431
Pincode : 854117

22 residence_photo_outside



CPQQ+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalga
29-07-2025 02:12:45 PM
25.439137,87.7396397
Pincode : 854117

23	Photo with Agent	 <p> CPQO+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalga 29-07-2025 02:12:55 PM 25.4392527,87.7393924 Pincode : 854117 </p>
24	Photo of ID Proof	 <p> CPQO+PRM, MAIN ROAD, Mahadeopur, Lalga 29-07-2025 02:13:03 PM 25.4392551,87.7393966 Pincode : 854117 </p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	 <p>29-07-2025 14:13:53</p>
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	